SAMPLE BALLOT

ANNUAL PARISH ASSEMBLY
SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 1993

PARISH COUNCIL NOMINATING COMMITTEE
(6 to be elected) (3 to be elected)

1. Melcom Avrigian 1 Alma Alabilikian

2. George Boyajian 2 Joseph Hoplamazian, Sr.
3.  Sarkis Etoian 3. Florence Kazanjian
4. Esahag (Cy) Gurenlian 4. Charles Keytanjian
5.  Eleanor Hachadorian 5 Richard Peckjian

6. Jovia Keytanjian 6

7. Bedros S. Kolandjian

8. Karin Egavian Luhmann

9. Anahid Megerian *

10. Richard Shakarjian

11. Gerald Williams

12. Kirikor Yilancioglu

13. Shake' Ajamian

14,

15.

16.

b7,

AUDITING COMMITTEE
(3 to be elected)

John Eskandarian *
Harry Hoplamazian
Edward Kazanjian
Vahe Kehyayan
Marcus Mamourian
Daniel C. Takoushian
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* Incumbent



